

IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

The IL&FS Financial Centre Plot C-22, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 India T +91 22 2653 3333 F +91 22 2653 3056 W www.iimlindia.com

Corporate Identification No - L65999MH1986PLC147981

April 12, 2023

The Manager The Listing Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street <u>Mumbai 400 001</u> The Manager The Listing Department National Stock Exchange Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), <u>Mumbai 400 051</u>

NSE Symbol: IVC BSE Scrip Code: 511208 ISIN : INE050B01023

Re : Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sirs :

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to submit the information pertaining to Stop Transfer (reason - loss of share certificates) which has been noted in our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) database as per an e-mail intimation dated April 12, 2023 received from the RTA. A copy of the e-mail and other papers as received from RTA are enclosed herewith for your reference

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Sanjay Mitra Company Secretary

Encl : As above

408192

Mrs Paragi P Parikh C/o Mrs Manisha Shah 1 Bhagwan Mansion Behind Metro Cinema Mumbai 400020 Date: 04/04/2023

To,

Link Intime UNIT IL & FS Investment Manager Ltd

Sub: - Duplicate Shares and Transmission FOLIO 0066366

Sir/Madam,

I, Paragi Pragnesh Parikh, having permanent address at 7860, Valley View St. Apt. 102, Buena Park, CA 90620, USA and also at Flat No. 404, Kings Apartment, Beach Kings Apartment CHSL, Juhu Tara Road, Juhu, Mumbai – 400049 and presently residing at 1, Bhagwan Mansion, Behind Metro Cinema, Mumbai - 400020 would like to states as under: -

- 1. I say that my husband Mr. Pragnesh Hasmukh Parikh, died at California, USA on 08.05.2018, leaving behind myself, as his wife/widow.
- 2. I say that I am one of the Legal heirs and next-of-kin of Late Hasmukh Parikh, who died at Mumbai on 04.07.2005.
- 3. My husband Late Mr Pragnesh H Parikh is holding jointly with my Father in law Late Mr Hasmukh Parikh shares of IL & FS Investment Manager Ltd Folio No. 0066366
- 4. As both the holders of the above shares have expired kindly transfer the shares in my name i.e. Mrs Paragi H Parikh as I am the legal heir
- 5. The above share certificates are misplaced kindly issue the share certificate to me.

6 The death certificates of Late Mr Hasmukh Parikh and Late Mr Pragnesh Parikh are enclosed herewith.

Please let me know what are the requirements in order to issue a duplicate share certificate and transmission of the same.

Truly Yours Paragi P. P. Port Paragi Pragnesh Parikh (M) 9969033932

MUMBAI - 400006 I 1 APR 2023 1.21 1690 11832 902

E L	Lais Sai	time it.	11 14	and Spectru	
r.					
	08	APE	i interes	1 (
1				1	

.

Exp. DL: 1 Mar. 202	DEPARTMEN	IT OF H	and starting the second	IFORNIA		GOV Reg. E	G. H. Shukla Gr. Mumbai No. 121/84 Xp. DI. ar 2027
MAHARA	STATE FILE NUMBER	2. MIDDLE HASMUI		3. LAST (Family) PARIKH	LOCAL REGISTRATION N	AUMBER A	HARAS
and the second sec	AKA, ALSO KNOWN AS - Include fuil AKA (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)		4. DATE 0 01/09	FERTH men/dd/coxy 5 AGE Yes	IF UNDER ONE YEAR IF U Months Days Hou	nger 24 HOURS 6 SEX	
S PEASO	9. BIRTH STATE/FOREIGN COUNTRY 10. SOCIAL SECURITY INDIA 132-82-6259		VES X NO UNK	12. MARITAL STATUS/SADP" (In Time of Durn MARRIED	05/08/2018	1750	
CEDEN	13. EDUCATION - HISTORI LAND'ONGRY 14/15. WAS DECEDENT HISPANE (Mex. ADTAINED DOUB) SOME COLLEGE		X ~ /	6 DECEDENT'S RACE - Up to 3 races r ASIAN INDIAN		Deck)	1
	17. USUAL DOCUPATION - Type of work for most of ire. DO NOT US FINANCIAL ANALYST	IE RETIRED	REAL ESTATE	DUSTRY (e.g., grocery storn, road constru-	ction, amployment agency, etc.)	19. YEARS IN OCCUPATION	
SOTAR #	20. DECEDENT'S RESIDENCE (Street and number, or location) 7860 VALLEY VIEW STREET C102			9	1		
G. H. Shushe	BUENA PARK OF		23, ZIP 0 9062	0 20	CA		
121/b4	28. INFORMANT'S NAME, RELATIONSHIP PARAGI PARIKH, WIFE		7860 VALLE	VIEW STREET C1	2, BUENA PAR	K, CA 90620	
NOTATION.	28. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE/SRDP-FIRST PARAGI	29. MIDOLE -	54 19	SHAH		e ^{gen} te	
ALL	31. NAME OF FATHERPARENT-FIRST HASMUKH	32. MIDDLE	ND	PARIKH		34. BATH STATE INDIA	
SPON BALLON	35. NAME OF NOTHER/PARENT-PIRST	HASMUKH		37. LAST (BIRTH NAME) SANGHVI		36. BIATH STATE	
HECTON	39. DISPOSITION DATE INVEGEORY 40. PLACE OF FINAL DISPO 05/15/2018 41. TYPE OF DISPOSITION(S)			T OF ORANGE COUN	ŧΤΥ	1	
Gr Mumber	CR/SEA		GNATURE OF EMBALMER		R.	K3. LICENSE NUMBER / EMB9325	
NOTARIAL	AL NAME OF FUNE FALLESTABLISHWENT MEMORY GARDEN MEMORIAL PA MORTUARY			SA DAVIS, MD, MPH	53	05/15/2018	
Le contra la con	LONG BEACH MEMORIAL MEDICAL		E FOUND (Series and number, or I	P BLOP 004 1	OTHER THAN HOSPITAL SPE TOSPIOI Numbry Home/LTC	CIFY CNE Decedent's Crimer Forme	
OTAR	LOS ANGELES / 2801 ATLANT	TIC AVE		acanany 11. DO NOT oriter terminal overits such	LONG BEA	-	
G. H. Shukle		most, or ventricular abela	ion without showing the etiology. Di	C NOT ABBREVIATE.	Onset and Death (AT)		
Gr Morrea a	in death) (R) Sequemially, 1st			1.0	YRS	YES X IND	
LINE MARTINE	conditions, if any, IG / Go Line & Enter In Jun & Enter UNDERLYING CAUSE (Jeasso or				(CT) 11		
OTALEIAC O	Include the events FA meaning in deathy LAST				gon 11		
OTAR	112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH I	BUT NOT RESULTING I	I THE UNDERLYTHIG CAUSE DAVE	N IN 107			
* (G. H. Shukis *)	113, WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY CONDITION IN ITEM 1 NO	07 OR 1127 (1 yes, list t	ype of operation and date.)	7			2
Gr Mumbel	AT THE HOLE ON THE AND PLACE STATED / POW THE CALLERS STATED	MILAN ROF	UT SHETH M D	VO	A89548	117. DATE /mmVdd/cc.yy 05/15/2018	
Ara man	(A) mm/dd/coyy (H) mm/dd/coyy 1	18 TYPE ATTENDING	HYSICIAN'S NAME, MAILING AF	NG BEACH, CA 9080	HIT SHETH M.D		
IOTARIAL	THE CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPINON DEATH COLLECTION THE HOUR DATE.	MOPLACE STATED FROM			121. INJURY DATE MINU	Nooyy 122 HOUR (24 Hours)	
	173. PLACE OF INJURY (e.g., home, construction arts, wooded area, a]			1
ASTARI	124. DESCRIBE HOW IN JURY OCCUPRED (Events which resulted in I						CALONGBED
G. H. Shukis *	125. LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and city,	and zip)			1		LON
121/01 E	125. SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER		127 DATE min/dd/ocyy	128, TYPE NAME, TITLE OF COHONE		1 2	CA
STARIAL STAT		5		1003883496*	FAX AUTH.	CENSUS TRACT	
Circle-	- I.						Est
SEAL OF THE			Y OF VITAL REC		00068634		Sector Sector
EUREKA	This is a true and exact reproduction and placed on file in the office of the	he Vital Reco	ument officially regi rds Section, Long	istered Beach	00000004		Contraction of the second
HALL AND	Department of Health and Human	で りょうそう	IL COP	Duica	a Davis, my	2 mpil	
	DATE ISSUE A TTESTEI	o int		10	HEALTH OFFICER	RAN	
	This copy is not valid unless p	renared on an	naraved border	ng the data cost and size at	ira of the Posister-		No. A Contract of the

ग्राणपत्र क्रमांक / Certificate No. 756329947	नम्ना– ५/ Form-5					
महाराष्ट्र	शासन					
GOVERNMENT OF SIRTIA HEALTH DEP	MAHARASHTRA विभाग					
Hadra waa Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation						
मृत्यु	प्रमाणपत्र					
DEATH CERT						
(जन्म व मृत्यु नौदणी अधिनियम, १९६९ मधील कलम १२ १७ आ	णि महाराष्ट्र जन्म आणि मृत्यु नौदणी					
नियम, २०००चे नियम ८ १३ अन्वये देण्यात आले आहे.)						
and Rule 8/13 of the Maharashtra Registratic						
प्रमाणित करण्यात येत आहे की खालील माहिती मृत्युच्या मूळ ऑ	मेलेखाच्या नॉदवहीतून घेण्यात आली आहे.					
बूहन्मुंबई महालगरपालिका, तालुका ward KW जिल्हा मुंबई महाराष्ट्र रा						
This is to certify that the follo original record of death which is the Corporation of Ward KW of District Mumbai	wing information has been taken from the register for Brihanmumbai Municipal of Maharashtra State.					
	Gim (
मृताचे पूर्ण नाव Full Name of Deceased : HASMUKH D. PARIKH	लिंग / Sex : Male					
Full Name of Deceased : AASHOKA D. FARTAN						
मृत्यु दिनांक /	मृत्युचे ठिकाण /					
Date of Death : 04.07.2005	Place of Death : Mumbai a뎡लiच/ पतीचे पूर्ण नाव/					
आईचे पूर्ण नाव/ Name of Mother : Not Available.	Name of Father/ Husband : DOLCHAND PARIKH					
मयत व्यक्तीचा मृत्यूसमयीचा पत्ता /	मयत व्यक्तीचा कायमचा पत्ता/ Permanant Address of deceased :					
Address of deceased at the time of death:	404 KING'S APT.,					
Not Available.	JUHU,					
	MUMBAI, India.					
	india.					
नोंदणी क्रमांक/ Registration No. : KW1945	नोंदणी दिनांक / Date of Registration : 05.07.2005					
मोरा / Remarks (if any) :	And Devent the					
प्रमाणपत्र दिल्याचा दिनांक /	SSUING AUTHORITY					
प्रमाणपत्र वित्याचा विनाक / Date of Issue : 03.04.2023	उप-रजिस्ट्रार (जन्म व मृत्यु)					
NAME OF TOOLO I DOLOTINOTO	SUB-REGISTRAR (BIRTH&DEATH)					
प्रत्येक जन्म आणि मृत्युची घटना नॉदवल्याची खात्री करा "En	sure registration of every birth & death"					
6.3						

٦

This is a computer generated certificate which contains Facsimile Signature of the issuing authority and does not require Seal / Stamp of organization.

IL&FS Investment Managers Limited Regd. Office : The IL&FS Financial Centre, Piot No. C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 CIN : L65999MH1986PLC147981 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 Date : September 8, 2017

0066366/7431/Final 2016-2017 PRAGNESH H PARIKH

ROOM NO 523 STH FLOOR BSE Tower Bldg Dalal St Bombay

MUMBAI 400023

 FOLIO NO. / DP ID / CLIENT ID NO.
 NO. OF SHARES
 WARRANT NO.
 DIVIDEND AMOUNT (₹)

 00666366
 8437
 7431
 5062.20

Parop P. Parch

-







आयकर विभाग भारत सरकार INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड Permanent Account Number Card EXBPP5467C Se a HTH / Name PARAGI PRAGNESH PARIKH पिता का नाम / Father's Name SUBHASH DALSUKH SHAH 21122018 जन्म की तारीख/ Date of Birth Cardina -Angi P. Anth STATES IN 23/07/1966 हस्ताक्षर / Signature

Paragi P. Kiele

8-1915 m



Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)instamisreports to Ankita.Bhagat, Mona.Abhani 12-04-2023 04:01 Cc saili.lad, sharmila.amin

1 Attachment



Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
11 Apr 2023	0066366	PRAGNESH H PARIKH	28330	212037632 - 212040443	2812	Lost By Holder
11 Apr 2023	0066366	PRAGNESH H PARIKH	28330	212037632 - 212040443	2812	TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE FORWARDED
11 Apr 2023	0066366	PRAGNESH H PARIKH	8177	8531441 - 8537065	5625	Lost By Holder
11 Apr 2023	0066366	PRAGNESH H PARIKH	8177	8531441 - 8537065	5625	TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE FORWARDED

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.